Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/10/2023
Under 15 Boys Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
S-Factor Academy

Dartford Harriers AC
Invicta East Kent AC

The Judd School

Central Park Athletics

10 Bexley AC

Finish Positions

1,6,7
2,59
3,24,27
14,18,34
4,32,41
26,29,59
30,45,54
36,44,55
15,56,64
47,50,71

Points
14
16
54
66
77
114
129
135
135
168

Match
Points
10
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